Total Length Of Employment

(With Leaves, Terminations, and Rehires, Etc. All Taken Into Consideration)

Name (Last First Middle)

Baker
Dolbert
Kaptheker
Nguyen
Randall
Rodriguez
Thornton

Kathryn
Leroy
Bettina
Henry
Wendy
Antonio
Walter

Louise
Robert
C

T
H
E
K

Hire Date Total Days

2/3/2000
8/1/2003
1/5/2005
1/1/2003
2/7/2002
3/1/2000
7/1/2005

3042
1767
1244
1979
2307
3015
2163

...Which Translates Into

8 years
4 years
3years
5years
6 years
8 years
5years

4 months, and 0 days.
10 months, and 3 days.
4 months, and 27 days.
5months, and 2 days.
3 months, and 26 days.
3 months, and 4 days.
11 months, and 3 days.



