Total Length Of Employment

(With Leaves, Terminations, and Rehires, Etc. All Taken Into Consideration)

Name (Last First Middle)			Hire Date	Total Days	Which Translates Into
Baker	Kathryn	Louise	2/3/2000	3042	8 years 4 months, and 0 days.
Dolbert	Leroy	Robert	8/1/2003	1767	4 years 10 months, and 3 days.
Kaptheker	Bettina	С	1/5/2005	1244	3 years 4 months, and 27 days.
Nguyen	Henry	T	1/1/2003	1979	5 years 5 months, and 2 days.
Randall	Wendy	Н	2/7/2002	2307	6 years 3 months, and 26 days.
Rodriguez	Antonio	Е	3/1/2000	3015	8 years 3 months, and 4 days.
Thornton	Walter	K	7/1/2005	2163	5 years 11 months, and 3 days.